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Offering Members  
 

 Exposure through Website & Social Media 
 Marketing and Advertising Opportunities 
 Member Directory & Chamber Newsletters 
 The OP Chamber Pulse – Get your business highlights out 
 OP Chamber Moment Video – Personal interview on our Social Media 
 Health & Dental Insurance  
 Supplemental Insurance 
 Payroll & Merchant Services Incentives 
 Disability Benefits Program  
 Pre-Employment Screening/Background Investigations 
 Certificates of Origin & Export Document Processing 
 Grand Opening/Ribbon Cutting Ceremonies 
 Business to Business Networking 
 Member-to-Member Discounts 
 Educational Seminars 
 OP Pride & Chamber Scholarship Awards 
 Travel Opportunities 
 Legislative Voice and More 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Chamber Membership offers numerous benefits and keeps business 
owners on top of ever-changing issues and trends. Utilization of our 

benefits can help strengthen your business operations. 
 

 

Major Events & Activities 
 

The Orchard Park Chamber offers its Members many opportunities for Exposure  
and Networking. Become a volunteer, sponsor or participant in our community events. 
 

 Business Networking Mixers 
 Chamber Golf Outing 
 4th of July Celebration 
 The Taste of Orchard Park 
 Orchard Park Festival of the Arts 
 Health, Fitness & Business Expo 
 OP Chamber Business Bash 
 

PLEASE CONTACT THE OP CHAMBER IF YOU WOULD LIKE ADDITIONAL 
INFORMATION ABOUT OUR PROGRAMS AND BENEFITS 

 
OrchardParkChamber.org 
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ACCOUNTANTS - CERTIFIED PUBLIC 
The Bonadio Group, 100 Corporate Pkwy., Ste. 200, Amherst, NY  14226 ................................. 716-250-7826 
Clifford C. Boncore, CPA, 20 Squire Dr., Orchard Park, NY  14127......................................... 716-667-2022 
Buffamante Whipple Buttafaro, PC, 240 Redtail Rd., Ste. 7, Orchard Park, NY  14127 .................... 716-662-1029 
Alethea N. Sokero, CPA, 3859 N.  Buffalo Rd., Ste. 4, Orchard Park, NY  14127 ......................... 716-598-0992 
Uebelhoer & Associates PC, 3605 Eggert Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 .................................. 716-662-2161 
ACCOUNTING & TAX PREPARATION 
Clifford C. Boncore, CPA, 20 Squire Dr., Orchard Park, NY  14127......................................... 716-667-2022 
R&L Services, LLC, 3279 Baker Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............................................ 716-662-7049 
ADVERTISING SERVICES & SPECIALTIES 
Bradley MediaWorks, LLC, 40 Cranwood Ln., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ................................... 716-698-9589 
Lake Affect Magazine, 10 S. Pittsford Hill Ln., Pittsford, NY  14534 ........................................ 602-327-6312 
Minuteman Press, 505 Main St., Buffalo, NY  14203 ........................................................ 716-855-3867 
AIR PURIFICATION SYSTEMS 
SanUVAire, LLC, 6435 W. Quaker St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ........................................... 888-611-6660 
APARTMENT RENTALS 
Fox Run at Orchard Park, One Fox Run Ln., Main Office, Orchard Park, NY  14127 ...................... 716-662-5001 
The Hammocks at Orchard Park, 100 Hammocks Dr., Orchard Park, NY  14127 .......................... 716-667-1400 
Morgan Green Lake Apartments, LLC, 80 N. Lake Dr., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ......................... 716-662-3121 
Rane Property Management/Clifton Heights, 4819 Southwestern Blvd., Hamburg, NY  14075 ............ 716-574-1505 
Tri City Rentals, 255 Washington Ave. Ext., Albany, NY  12205 ............................................ 518-862-6600 
ART & ARTISTS 
Photos by Judy Wilder, Hamburg, NY  14075 ............................................................... 716-646-1339 
ASSOCIATE MEMBERSHIPS 
Norman Chudy, 42 Tanglewood Dr. West, Orchard Park, NY  14127 ....................................... 716-662-0184 
Jane & Dennis Jewell, 8 Thomaston Ave., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ....................................... 716-662-9440 
Mary Moorman Penn Attorney at Law, 111 Woodview Dr., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ..................... 716-913-9889 
ATTORNEYS 
James Domagalski, Esq., 200 Delaware Ave., Buffalo, NY  14202 ......................................... 716-566-1510 
Frederick Law Offices, 4467 S. Buffalo St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ...................................... 716-662-2962 
Friedman & Ranzenhofer, PC, 6524 E. Quaker St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............................. 716-631-9999 
Andrew Hilton Attorneys, 4063 N. Buffalo Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 .................................. 716-662-2664 
Hodgson Russ LLP, 140 Pearl St., Ste. 100, Buffalo, NY  14202 ........................................... 716-856-4000 
Horton Law PLLC, 4955 Chestnut Ridge Rd., Ste. 203, Orchard Park, NY  14127 ......................... 716-508-7748 
Kevin W. Hourihan, PLLC, 4211 N. Buffalo St., Ste. 16, Orchard Park, NY  14127 ........................ 716-662-2100 
Clair A. Montroy III, Attorney, 4213 N. Buffalo St., Ste. 3, Rear Bldg., Orchard Park, NY  14127 .......... 716-662-4600 
Nuchereno & Nagel, 6438 W. Quaker St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ....................................... 716-667-2503 
The Schroeder Law Firm, 4513 S. Buffalo St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ................................... 716-662-9808 
AUDIO VIDEO SERVICES 
Cinema and Sound WNY, 3566 N. Buffalo Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ................................. 716-667-9473 
Gremlin Control, 3768 Seneca St., West Seneca, NY  14224 ............................................... 716-276-0250 
AUTOMOBILE DEALERS 
Robert Basil Buick GMC Cadillac, 3475 Southwestern Blvd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ................... 716-667-2000 
Ray Laks Honda, 3590 Southwestern Blvd., Orchard Park, NY  14127-1734 .............................. 716-740-6048 
Towne Auto Group, 3531 Southwestern Blvd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 .................................. 716-662-6500 
Volkswagen of Orchard Park, 3524 Southwestern Blvd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ........................ 716-662-5500 
West Herr Auto Group, 3575 Southwestern Blvd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............................... 716-662-9775 
AUTOMOBILE RECOVERY 
South Buffalo Auto Parts, 654 Elk St., Buffalo, NY  14210 .................................................. 716-822-1111
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AUTOMOBILE SERVICES 
Bank Street Auto and Truck Inc., 3544 Southwestern Blvd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 .................... 716-662-4700 
Bauer Automotive Inc., 4135 N. Buffalo Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ..................................... 716-662-4458 
Dave's Automotive, 227 Thorn Ave., Bldg. C-1, Orchard Park, NY  14127 ................................. 716-662-1467 
Orchard Park Collision, Inc., 4154 S. Taylor Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ................................ 716-662-2127 
Team Pro Auto Care, 3707 Southwestern Blvd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ................................ 716-662-4900 
Ventura's CARSTAR Collision, 5665 Lake Ave., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ................................ 716-827-5826 
AUTOMOBILE TRANSPORTERS 
Fosters Auto Transport LLC, 110 Mang Ave., Kenmore, NY  14217 ........................................ 716-380-8557 
AWARDS 
Southtowns Trophy & Engraving, 6165 W. Quaker St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ......................... 716-508-8904 
Tony Martin Awards, 3637 Harlem Rd., Buffalo, NY  14215 ................................................. 716-836-6797 
BACKGROUND INVESTIGATIONS 
CSI Group LLC, 6524 E. Quaker St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............................................ 716-583-4628 
BAKERIES 
Ginger Snap Patisserie, 6572 E. Quaker St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 .................................... 716-667-6879 
The Grange Outpost, 4236 N. Buffalo St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ....................................... 716-217-4100 
Kaylena Marie's Bakery, 3144 Orchard Park Rd., #103, West Seneca, NY  14224 ........................ 716-508-8491 
BANKS 
BankOnBuffalo, 3049 Orchard Park Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ........................................ 716-508-4010 
Community Bank NA, 5 Clark St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ................................................ 716-539-5285 
KeyBank, 4239 N. Buffalo St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 .................................................... 716-662-4456 
Lake Shore Savings Bank, 3111 Union Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ..................................... 716-674-2066 
M&T Bank, 4084 N. Buffalo Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ................................................. 716-662-6805 
Northwest Bank, 3858 N. Buffalo Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ........................................... 716-822-6599 
BANQUET & EVENT FACILITIES 
Ilio DiPaolo's Restaurant, 3785 South Park Ave., Blasdell, NY  14219 ..................................... 716-825-3675 
La Galleria Events, 3923 Southwestern Blvd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ................................... 716-648-4880 
Mangia Ristorante & Caffé, 4264 N. Buffalo St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ................................. 716-662-9467 
Old Orchard Inn, 2095 Blakeley Rd., East Aurora, NY  14052 .............................................. 716-652-4664 
The Ridge West Seneca, 555 Orchard Park Rd., West Seneca, NY  14224 ................................ 716-608-6608 
Wayland Brewing Company, 3740 N. Buffalo Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............................................ 716-740-8457 
BEER STORE 
Fattey Beer Company, 4226 N. Buffalo St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ...................................... 716-427-4322 
BREWERIES 
First Line Brewing, 4906 S. Buffalo St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 .......................................... 716-213-8050 
The Ridge West Seneca, 555 Orchard Park Rd., West Seneca, NY  14224 ................................ 716-608-6608 
Wayland Brewing Company, 3740 N. Buffalo Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............................................ 716-740-8457 
BUSINESS & REAL ESTATE FUNDING 
Derk Business Capital, 191 Kings Rd., Elma, NY  14059.................................................... 833-327-3375 
BUSINESS CONSULTANTS 
Transworld Business Advisors of Buffalo, 60 Squire Dr., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ........................ 716-201-0552 
BUSINESS ORGANIZATIONS 
Better Business Bureau of Upstate New York, 100 Bryant Woods South, Amherst, NY  14228 ........... 800-828-5000 
BUSINESS ORGANIZING 
Organize Your Life LLC, 7229 Fowler Rd., Springville, NY  14141 .......................................... 716-560-5990 
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CABINETRY 
Creative Remodeling Services, LLC, 3628 N. Buffalo Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ...................... 716-662-9277 
Kitchen Tune-Up, 6145 W. Quaker St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 .......................................... 716-226-4337 
Quaker Craft Cabinetry, 80 S. Davis St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ......................................... 716-332-2345 
CANDY, POPCORN & MORE 
Kettle Corn Shoppe, 6070 Seufert Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 .......................................... 716-867-5211 
Outback Kettle Korn, 5578 Ripple Dr., Hamburg, NY  14075 ................................................ 716-648-6429 
CATERERS - PARTIES & EVENTS 
A Board Above, LLC, 174 Orchard Park Rd., West Seneca, NY  14224 .................................... 716-599-0056 
Alchemy Wine & Beer, 50 Buffalo St., Hamburg, NY  14075 ................................................ 716-239-5293 
BW's Smokin' Barrels Barbecue, 5007 Lake Ave., Blasdell, NY  14219 .................................... 716-824-7455 
The Blend Food Truck, 3235 Clearview Way, Blasdell, NY  14219 ......................................... 716-308-0963 
Charlie the Butcher, 4169 N. Buffalo St., Orchard Park, NY  14127......................................... 716-662-8011 
Ilio DiPaolo's Restaurant, 3785 South Park Ave., Blasdell, NY  14219 ..................................... 716-825-3675 
Frontier Catering, 912 Union Rd., West Seneca, NY  14224 ................................................ 716-674-4455 
House of Munch, PO Box 375, West Seneca, NY  14224 ................................................... 716-866-0106 
Mangia Ristorante & Caffé, 4264 N. Buffalo St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ................................. 716-662-9467 
716 Fresh, LLC, 6120 Seneca St., Elma, NY  14059 ........................................................ 716-713-7614 
Sweet Melody's, PO Box 32, Bowmansville, NY  14026 ..................................................... 716-580-3227 
Traveling Tipsy Trailer Co., 223 South Park Ave., Buffalo, NY  14204 ...................................... 716-427-3491 
CBD PRODUCTS 
Your CBD Store Hamburg, 4154 McKinley Pkwy., Ste. 800, Blasdell, NY  14219 .......................... 716-649-1940 
CEMETERIES 
Hillcrest Cemetery, 5223 Abbott Rd., Hamburg, NY  14075 ................................................. 716-649-8338 
CHARCUTERIE & PLATTERS 
A Board Above, LLC, 174 Orchard Park Rd., West Seneca, NY  14224 .................................... 716-599-0056 
CHILD CARE SERVICES 
Saint John Vianney School, 2950 Southwestern Blvd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 .......................... 716-674-9232 
Southtowns Family YMCA, 1620 Southwestern Blvd., West Seneca, NY  14224 .......................... 716-674-9622 
CHIROPRACTORS 
Bova Family Chiropractic, 1953 Ridge Rd., West Seneca, NY  14224 ...................................... 716-675-4134 
Chiro First Wellness Center, 4214 Clinton St., West Seneca, NY  14224 ................................... 716-675-2225 
Dr. Leo Straight Chiropractor, 3646 California Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 .............................. 716-945-1668 
Goodspeed Family Chiropractic, 240 Redtail Rd., Ste. 9, Orchard Park, NY  14127 ....................... 716-677-4300 
Wollen Wellness & Chiropractic, 4407 S. Buffalo St., Orchard Park, NY  14127............................ 716-662-7267 
CHRISTIAN CHURCHES 
First Baptist Church, 5933 Big Tree Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ......................................... 716-662-7574 
Nativity of Our Lord Church, 26 Thorn Ave., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ..................................... 716-662-9339 
O.P. Living Water Church, 6595 E. Quaker St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ................................. 503-757-1319 
Orchard Park Presbyterian Church, 4369 S. Buffalo St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ........................ 716-662-9348 
St. John's Lutheran Church, 4536 S. Buffalo St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ................................ 716-662-4747 
St. Mark's Episcopal Church, 6595 E. Quaker St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............................... 716-662-4418 
CIGARS 
Buffalo Cigars, 2911 Southwestern Blvd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ....................................... 716-674-7833 
CLEANING SERVICES 
Born To Clean WNY LLC, 273 Summit Ave., Buffalo, NY  14214 ........................................... 716-791-7837 
Maintenance King, PO Box 555, Orchard Park, NY  14127 ................................................. 716-677-0770 
PuroClean Property Damage Restoration, 3689 California Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ................ 716-662-0188 
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CLOTHING 
Apricot Lane Boutique, 4005 N. Buffalo Rd., Ste. 250, Orchard Park, NY  14127 .......................... 716-662-8287 
Identity Boutique, 4218 N. Buffalo St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ........................................... 716-572-8675 
Research and Design, 4109 N. Buffalo Rd., Ste. 2, Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............................. 716-662-0800 
Tara Gift Shoppe, 250 Abbott Rd., Buffalo, NY  14220 ...................................................... 716-825-6700 
Village Togs, 4282 S. Buffalo St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ................................................ 716-662-0977 
CLOUD SERVICES & TRAINING 
At Silvia, 5399 Webster Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ..................................................... 716-400-1779 
COFFEE HOUSES 
Ginger Snap Patisserie, 6572 E. Quaker St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 .................................... 716-667-6879 
The Grange Outpost, 4236 N. Buffalo St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ....................................... 716-217-4100 
SPoT Coffee Orchard Park, 6519 E. Quaker St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ................................ 716-803-0369 
COMPUTER CONSULTANTS 
EscapeWire Solutions, 617 Dingens St., Buffalo, NY  14206 ................................................ 716-893-4984 
PCA Technology Group - Bob Waters, 303 Cayuga Rd., Ste. 100, Buffalo, NY  14225 .................... 716-632-5881 
COMPUTER SYSTEMS & SERVICE 
Great Lakes IT Services, Inc., 4955 Chestnut Ridge Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ....................... 716-783-3030 
Gremlin Control, 3768 Seneca St., West Seneca, NY  14224 ............................................... 716-276-0250 
CONSULTANTS 
At Silvia, 5399 Webster Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ..................................................... 716-400-1779 
Capital Markets Advisors LLC, 4211 N. Buffalo St., Ste. 19, Orchard Park, NY  14127 .................... 716-662-3910 
God's Dream, 120C Glendon Pl., Williamsville, NY  14221 .................................................. 929-509-2707 
H.R. Advisors Inc., PO Box 1377, Orchard Park, NY  14127 ................................................ 716-667-6990 
CONTRACTORS 
JMS Construction, 611 Crescent Ave., Buffalo, NY  14214 ................................................. 716-570-2918 
Thomas Johnson Homes, Inc., 6435 W. Quaker St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............................ 716-662-1341 
Lehigh Construction Group, Inc., 4327 S. Taylor Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ........................... 716-662-2151 
Purtill Plumbing, 3959 N. Buffalo Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............................................ 716-662-1678 
Repp Renovations, 3810 Taylor Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............................................ 716-662-5605 
Scherer Electric, 5700 Maelou Dr., Unit 2, Hamburg, NY  14075 ........................................... 716-646-4357 
TimberCrafters, 7420 Chestnut Ridge Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ...................................... 716-864-7420 
Yeti Electric, 7151 Ellicott Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ................................................... 716-481-6976 
COSMETICS 
Mary Kay - Donita Cough, 45 Birdsong Pkwy., Orchard Park, NY  14127 .................................. 716-553-0954 
CREDIT CARD SERVICES 
Client Solutions Group, 19 Norton Pl., Fredonia, NY  14063 ................................................ 716-672-2990 
CREDIT UNIONS 
EmpireOne Federal Credit Union, 3020 Orchard Park Rd., West Seneca, NY  14224 ..................... 716-675-5900 
Financial Trust FCU, 6520 Webster Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127......................................... 716-674-2197 
Great Erie Federal Credit Union, 4000 N. Buffalo Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 .......................... 716-662-1311 
CYBERSECURITY 
EscapeWire Solutions, 617 Dingens St., Buffalo, NY  14206 ................................................ 716-893-4984 
PCA Technology Group - Bob Waters, 303 Cayuga Rd., Ste. 100, Buffalo, NY  14225 .................... 716-632-5881 
DANCE STUDIO 
Amy Lynn's Dance Studio, 4168 N. Buffalo St., Orchard Park, NY  14127.................................. 716-479-5299 
Mary Alice's Dance Studio, 3815 N. Buffalo Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ................................ 716-662-1080 
DATA ANALYTICS 
Convergence Analytics, 6524 E. Quaker St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 .................................... 716-861-7305 
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DENTAL SERVICES 
Buffalo TMJ, 3075 Southwestern Blvd., Ste. 204, Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............................... 716-675-5858 
Joseph L. Gallo, DDS, 4211 N. Buffalo St., Ste. 6, Orchard Park, NY  14127 .............................. 716-662-3600 
Anthony R. Kritkausky DDS, P.C., 22 Lincoln Ave., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............................. 716-662-2179 
Mini Molars Kids Dentistry, 3725 N. Buffalo Rd., # E, Orchard Park, NY  14127 ........................... 716-667-3426 
Orchard Park Dental Group, 3656 Abbott Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127................................... 716-822-0086 
Orchard Park Village Dental, 6590 E. Quaker St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............................... 716-662-7651 
Orthodontists Associates of WNY, PC, 6590 E. Quaker St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 .................... 716-662-7060 
University Pediatric Dentistry, 394 Main St., East Aurora, NY  14052 ....................................... 716-655-8880 
Western New York Dental Group, 3860 McKinley Pkwy.  Ste. 200, Blasdell, NY  14219 .................. 716-324-1011 
Alison Zuccala, DDS, 227 Thorn Ave., Bldg. B, Orchard Park, NY  14127 .................................. 716-662-6023 
DESSERTS 
Coldstone Creamery, 3464 Amelia Dr., Orchard Park, NY  14127 .......................................... 716-821-0800 
C's Custard Delight, 4933 S. Buffalo St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ......................................... 716-662-2022 
Kaylena Marie's Bakery, 3144 Orchard Park Rd., #103, West Seneca, NY  14224 ........................ 716-508-8491 
Main Street Ice Cream, 35 Main St., Hamburg, NY  14075 .................................................. 716-649-2970 
Sweet Melody's, PO Box 32, Bowmansville, NY  14026 ..................................................... 716-580-3227 
Village Ice Cream, 6413 W. Quaker St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ......................................... 716-697-4189 
DIGITAL MARKETING SERVICES 
KYGO, 900 E. Fillmore Ave., East Aurora, NY  14052 ...................................................... 703-662-3683 
VeriTX Corp., 174 Main St., Ste. 130, East Aurora, NY  14052 ............................................. 843-810-6877 
DISTRIBUTORS 
John Mills Distributing Co., Inc., 3360 N. Benzing Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 .......................... 716-822-0854 
Pepperidge Farms - Steven J. Smith, 6262 Lake Ave., Orchard Park, NY  14127 .......................... 716-675-6961 
Try-It Distributing Co., 4155 Walden Ave., Lancaster, NY  14086 ........................................... 716-651-3551 
DRY CLEANERS 
Urban Valet Dry Cleaners, 106B Evans St., Hamburg, NY  14075 .......................................... 716-885-4351 
EAR, NOSE & THROAT 
Southtowns Ear, Nose & Throat, LLP, 3075 Southwestern Blvd., Ste. 102, Orchard Park, NY  14127 .... 716-675-0616 
EDUCATION 
Bryant & Stratton College, 180 Redtail Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127...................................... 716-677-9500 
Erie Community College, 4041 Southwestern Blvd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............................ 716-851-1474 
Kumon Orchard Park Center, 4211 N. Buffalo St., #14, Orchard Park, NY  14127 ......................... 716-740-8860 
Mathnasium of Southtowns, 4154 McKinley Pkwy., Ste. 400, Hamburg, NY  14219 ....................... 716-210-8445 
Orchard Park Central School District, 2240 Southwestern Blvd., West Seneca, NY  14224 ............... 716-209-6280 
Orchard Park Fire District EMS Inc., 4222 S. Taylor Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ....................... 716-662-2619 
Ormsby Educational Center, 1010 Center Rd., East Aurora, NY  14052 .................................... 716-652-8250 
Saint John Vianney School, 2950 Southwestern Blvd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 .......................... 716-674-9232 
ELDER CARE SERVICES 
CarePatrol of Buffalo Niagara, PO Box 884, Orchard Park, NY  14127 ..................................... 716-463-2966 
ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS 
Scherer Electric, 5700 Maelou Dr., Unit 2, Hamburg, NY  14075 ........................................... 716-646-4357 
Yeti Electric, 7151 Ellicott Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ................................................... 716-481-6976 
EMBROIDERY & CUSTOM PRINTING 
ABC Custom Sales, Inc., 5650 Maelou Dr., Hamburg, NY  14075 .......................................... 716-646-5949 
Finishing Stitches, 65 Hamlin Ave., East Aurora, NY  14052 ................................................ 716-662-5153 
EMERGENCY SERVICES 
Orchard Park Fire District Board of Fire Commissioners, PO Box 1290, Orchard Park, NY  14127 ........ 716-662-1127 
Orchard Park Fire District EMS Inc., 4222 S. Taylor Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ....................... 716-662-2619 
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EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 
Benefits Advantage, Inc., PO Box 1080, Orchard Park, NY  14127 ......................................... 716-662-8987 
FJM & Associates of Buffalo, Inc., 626 N. French Rd., Ste. 3, Amherst, NY  14228 ........................ 716-932-7004 
H.R. Advisors Inc., PO Box 1377, Orchard Park, NY  14127 ................................................ 716-667-6990 
Hartloff Benefit Solutions, LLC, 437 Olean Rd., East Aurora, NY  14052 ................................... 716-655-5901 
Human Interest, 655 Montgomery St., Ste. 1800, San Francisco, CA  94111 .............................. 585-727-9684 
EMPLOYMENT RECRUITMENT 
Construction Trades Staffing, Inc., 3959 N. Buffalo Rd., PO Box 1108, Orchard Park, NY  14127 ........ 716-204-7555 
Human Resources Simplified, 18 Evergreen Trail, Orchard Park, NY  14127 .............................. 716-440-0020 
ENERGY SUPPLY 
New Wave Energy Corp., 410 Main St., Buffalo, NY  14202 ................................................ 716-887-9700 
ENGINEERS & ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS 
Larson Consulting, 1 Bank St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ................................................... 716-667-6828 
ENTERTAINMENT 
Bello Voice Studio, 6576 E. Quaker St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ......................................... 716-600-7464 
Kindred Music, PO Box 785, Orchard Park, NY  14127 ..................................................... 716-662-5129 
Orchard Park Chorale, PO Box 21, Orchard Park, NY  14127 .............................................. 716-713-9692 
Orchard Park Symphony Orchestra, PO Box 332, Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............................... 716-474-5843 
Rolly Pollies, 4058 N. Buffalo Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............................................... 716-662-7424 
EQUESTRIAN BOARDING & LESSONS 
Skibbereen Farm, 5142 Bussendorfer Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ...................................... 716-648-1908 
EQUESTRIAN GLOVES 
Fargo Trading/SSG Gloves, 227 Thorn Ave., Orchard Park, NY  14127 .................................... 716-662-0012 
EQUIPMENT LEASING & FINANCING 
Derk Business Capital, 191 Kings Rd., Elma, NY  14059.................................................... 833-327-3375 
EXERCISE & PHYSICAL FITNESS 
Buff & Flo Yoga Fitness Wellness, 4203 N. Buffalo St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ......................... 716-800-5267 
Fit OP LLC Snap Fitness, 4180 N. Buffalo St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 .................................. 716-508-8400 
Michael D. O'Connor, 30 Nehercrest Ln., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ........................................ 716-310-8234 
Orangetheory Fitness - Southtowns, 3701 McKinley Pkwy., Unit 128, Hamburg, NY  14219 .............. 716-338-4630 
ROGace (Tennis Instruction), 75 Mid County Dr., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............................... 716-301-9223 
Rolly Pollies, 4058 N. Buffalo Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............................................... 716-662-7424 
Symmetry Pilates Studio, LLC, 6179 W. Quaker St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............................ 716-662-6674 
YogaSix Quaker Crossing, 3510 Amelia Dr., Orchard Park, NY  14127 .................................... 716-510-3537 
EXTERMINATORS 
Eco Serve Pest Services, 3573 N. Buffalo Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 .................................. 716-536-5806 
Fox Pest Control - Buffalo, 430 Lawrence Bell Dr., Ste. 8, Williamsville, NY  14221 ....................... 585-727-9465 
FESTIVALS 
National Buffalo Wing Festival, 569 Mill Rd., East Aurora, NY  14052 ...................................... 716-479-6545 
FINANCIAL ADVISORS 
Buckingham Strategic Wealth, 6435 W. Quaker St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............................ 716-221-4021 
Buffalo Financial, 4990 Transit Rd., Depew, NY  14043 ..................................................... 716-771-1888 
ClearPlan Financial, Inc., 6470 New Taylor Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127................................. 716-312-7424 
Comparion Insurance Agency - Jody Lawrence, LUTCF, 42 Henning Dr., Orchard Park, NY  14127...... 716-809-9169 
Robert J. Ellis Financial Advisors, LLC, 3415 Orchard Park Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............... 716-677-6277 
FSC Securities - Kristine Buchband, 3870 N. Buffalo Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ...................... 716-587-8680 
First Aurora Financial Group - Rich Bisesi, CLU, 634 Main St., Ste. 200, East Aurora, NY  14052 ........ 716-655-7600 
Human Interest, 655 Montgomery St., Ste. 1800, San Francisco, CA  94111 .............................. 585-727-9684 
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FINANCIAL ADVISORS CONT’D. 
Bruce N. Keiser, 6470 New Taylor Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 .......................................... 716-312-7424 
LPL Financial, 4063 N. Buffalo Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 .............................................. 716-667-2066 
Moldenhauer & Associates, PO Box 746, Orchard Park, NY  14127 ........................................ 716-662-4361 
Morrow Financial Services, Barrington Professional Centre, 4211 N. Buffalo St., #3, Orchard Park, NY .... 716-406-4056 
Primiano Financial, 4211 N. Buffalo St., Ste. 17A, Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............................... 716-646-1515 
Silver Grove Financial Group, Inc., 4201 N. Buffalo St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ......................... 888-224-2775 
Timothy A. Stalker - Vision Financial Group, 6079 Webster Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ................ 716-359-6580 
Voytovich Financial LLC, 3778 N. Buffalo Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 .................................. 716-667-2577 
FIREPLACES 
Pro Fireplace Inc., 3021 Southwestern Blvd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 .................................... 716-677-0036 
FLOORCOVERINGS 
Mario & Son Tile and Linoleum, 2850 Transit Rd., West Seneca, NY  14224 .............................. 716-894-3298 
FLORISTS 
Savilles Country Florist, 4020 N. Buffalo Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 .................................... 716-662-4483 
FOOD BROKERS 
Brighton International Products Corp., 36 Tanglewood Dr. W., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ................. 716-662-0986 
Klass Ingredients, 21 Princeton Pl., Ste. 205, Orchard Park, NY  14127 ................................... 716-662-6665 
FOOD TRUCKS & STANDS 
The Blend Food Truck, 3235 Clearview Way, Blasdell, NY  14219 ......................................... 716-308-0963 
Buffalo's Best Grill & Catering, 3700 Southwestern Blvd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ....................... 716-202-1270 
House of Munch, PO Box 375, West Seneca, NY  14224 ................................................... 716-866-0106 
Main Street Ice Cream, 35 Main St., Hamburg, NY  14075 .................................................. 716-649-2970 
FREIGHT FORWARDING 
National Air Cargo, 350 Windward Dr., Orchard Park, NY  14127 .......................................... 716-631-0011 
FUNERAL HOMES 
Amigone Funeral Home, Inc., 6170 W. Quaker St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............................. 716-662-7848 
F.E. Brown Sons Funeral Home Inc., 6575 E. Quaker St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ...................... 716-662-9321 
FURNITURE & HOME DÉCOR 
W.G. Arthur Co., Inc., 6471 W. Quaker St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ...................................... 716-662-2155 
WNY Wood Products, 227 Thorn Ave., Bldg. C, Orchard Park, NY  14127 ................................. 716-906-3833 
GARAGE DOORS SALES & SERVICE 
National Overhead Door, Inc., 5880 New Taylor Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ........................... 716-667-3500 
GIFTS 
Agate + Birch, 4120 N. Buffalo St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............................................... 716-472-9492 
Identity Boutique, 4218 N. Buffalo St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ........................................... 716-572-8675 
Lunar Rei Candle Co, 4230 N. Buffalo St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ....................................... 716-202-8779 
Research and Design, 4109 N. Buffalo Rd., Ste. 2, Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............................. 716-662-0800 
Tara Gift Shoppe, 250 Abbott Rd., Buffalo, NY  14220 ...................................................... 716-825-6700 
GOLF CARS 
Golf Car Express, PO Box 901, Orchard Park, NY  14127 .................................................. 716-652-7622 
GOVERNMENT 
Assemblyman Pat Burke, 3686 Seneca St., West Seneca, NY  14224 ..................................... 716-608-6099 
Town of Orchard Park, 4295 S. Buffalo St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ...................................... 716-662-6400 
Village of Orchard Park, 4295 S. Buffalo St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 .................................... 716-662-9327 
GRAPHIC DESIGN 
Boye Creative Group, 45 Newgate Rd., Amherst, NY  14226 ............................................... 716-573-1685 
Creo451, 5705 Powers Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ...................................................... 716-479-0287 
Tall Girls Design, 6576 E. Quaker St., Ste. 2, Orchard Park, NY  14127 ................................... 716-667-9116 
VSP Graphic Group, 30 Dyke Rd., West Seneca, NY  14224 ............................................... 716-674-7446 



 Orchard Park Chamber – Membership Directory 2023  

10 
 

GROCERS, DELI, MEATS & SEAFOOD 
Beerz Food Shop, 4906 S. Buffalo St., PO Box 464, Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............................ 716-667-0909 
Tops Markets, 3201 Southwestern Blvd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ........................................ 716-677-2569 
Wegmans, 3740 McKinley Pkwy., Blasdell, NY  14219 ...................................................... 716-362-8400 
HAIR, NAIL & SKIN CARE 
Blu Spa & Salon, 3030 Orchard Park Rd., West Seneca, NY  14224 ....................................... 716-675-2258 
J.B.'s Salon, 3786 N. Buffalo Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ................................................ 716-662-1401 
Sola Salons, 2220 Southwestern Blvd., West Seneca, NY  14224 .......................................... 716-941-7034 
HARDWARE 
W.G. Arthur Co., Inc., 6471 W. Quaker St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ...................................... 716-662-2155 
Lowe's, 3195 Southwestern Blvd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............................................... 716-677-1500 
HEALTH & BEAUTY 
Brilliance Aesthetics & Injectables, 3614 N. Buffalo Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ........................ 716-949-0954 
Buffalo Aesthetics, 3995 N. Buffalo Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ......................................... 716-428-3998 
Chapter Aesthetic Studio, 3488 Amelia Dr., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ..................................... 716-262-3400 
Heavenly Touch by Donna, 810 Center Rd., West Seneca, NY  14224 ..................................... 716-440-0643 
Orchard Park Aesthetics, 3680 Eggert Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ...................................... 716-932-1313 
Whiter Smiles of Buffalo, 4407 S. Buffalo St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ................................... 716-427-7722 
HEALTH FOODS & VITAMINS 
Green Eats Kitchen & Juice Bar, 6445 W. Quaker St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 .......................... 716-997-6370 
PathFinders s/v Wellcare, 3170 Orchard Park Rd., Ste. D, Orchard Park, NY  14127...................... 716-560-0896 
Your CBD Store Hamburg, 4154 McKinley Pkwy., Ste. 800, Blasdell, NY  14219 .......................... 716-649-1940 
HEALTH SERVICES 
APEX Medical Associates of WNY, 3050 Orchard Park Rd., West Seneca, NY  14224 .................... 716-675-5222 
The Audiology Center, 630 Orchard Park Rd., West Seneca, NY  14224 ................................... 716-712-2000 
Bflo Hydration, 4203 N.  Buffalo St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............................................. 716-245-1045 
Brilliance Aesthetics & Injectables, 3614 N. Buffalo Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ........................ 716-949-0954 
Buffalo Medical Group, P.C., 3900 N. Buffalo Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 .............................. 716-656-4400 
Sharyn L. Cass, ANP, PLLC, 4535 Southwestern Blvd., Ste. 705, Hamburg, NY  14075 .................. 716-329-3249 
EMME Medical Spa, 4211 N. Buffalo St., Ste. 17, Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............................... 716-508-0515 
Julie A. Golubski, PNP/BC, FPMHNP/BC, 304 Briarwood Dr., North Tonawanda, NY  14120 ............. 716-909-5203 
Great Lakes Medical Imaging, 3850 Saunders Settlement Rd., Ste. 150, Cambria, NY  14132 ............ 716-898-2840 
Great Lakes Medical Imaging, 500 Sterling Dr., Ste. 150, Orchard Park, NY  14127 ....................... 716-362-1545 
Great Lakes Medical Imaging, 199 Park Club Ln., Ste. 300, Williamsville, NY  14221 ..................... 716-836-4646 
Great Lakes Medical Imaging, 5959 Big Tree Rd., Ste. 105, Orchard Park, NY  14127 .................... 716-256-1114 
Great Lakes Medical Imaging, 3085 Harlem Rd., Ste. 150, Cheektowaga, NY  14225 ..................... 716-844-5300 
Pediatric & Adolescent Urgent Care of WNY, 3055 Southwestern Blvd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ....... 716-636-5437 
RCarter Counseling Services, 6368 W. Quaker St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............................. 716-427-0535 
Southtowns Radiology, 3050 Orchard Park Rd., West Seneca, NY  14224................................. 716-558-5400 
WellNow Urgent Care, 3245 Southwestern Blvd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............................... 716-362-8777 
Western New York Immediate Care, 3346 Southwestern Blvd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ................ 716-675-3700 
HEALTH, FITNESS & WELLNESS 
Bflo Hydration, 4203 N.  Buffalo St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............................................. 716-245-1045 
Buff & Flo Yoga Fitness Wellness, 4203 N. Buffalo St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ......................... 716-800-5267 
Sharyn L. Cass, ANP, PLLC, 4535 Southwestern Blvd., Ste. 705, Hamburg, NY  14075 .................. 716-329-3249 
Chiro First Wellness Center, 4214 Clinton St., West Seneca, NY  14224 ................................... 716-675-2225 
Holistic Nutrition 4 Health, LLC, 3623 Eggert Rd., Ste. 202, Orchard Park, NY  14127 .................... 716-998-7837 
PathFinders s/v Wellcare, 3170 Orchard Park Rd., Ste. D, Orchard Park, NY  14127...................... 716-560-0896 
Southtowns Family YMCA, 1620 Southwestern Blvd., West Seneca, NY  14224 .......................... 716-674-9622 
Symmetry Pilates Studio, LLC, 6179 W. Quaker St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............................ 716-662-6674 
Very Cool Wisdom, 56 Henning Dr., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............................................. 716-830-2277 
WNY Psychotherapy Services, 70 Linwood Ave., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............................... 716-675-9232 
YogaSix Quaker Crossing, 3510 Amelia Dr., Orchard Park, NY  14127 .................................... 716-510-3537 
Your CBD Store Hamburg, 4154 McKinley Pkwy., Ste. 800, Blasdell, NY  14219 .......................... 716-649-1940 
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HEALTHCARE IT CONSULTING 
Liberty Solutions Inc., 3763 Abbott Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 .......................................... 716-508-3536 
HEATING & COOLING 
Armor Heating Co., Inc., 3697 Abbott Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ....................................... 716-824-4209 
Cellino Plumbing, 631 Bullis Rd., Elma, NY  14059 ......................................................... 716-675-1111 
McAllister Plumbing, Heating & Cooling, 3080 Amsdell Rd., Hamburg, NY  14075 ......................... 716-649-6377 
HOME & BUILDING INSPECTIONS 
Scherer Electric, 5700 Maelou Dr., Unit 2, Hamburg, NY  14075 ........................................... 716-646-4357 
HOME DÉCOR 
Agate + Birch, 4120 N. Buffalo St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............................................... 716-472-9492 
Identity Boutique, 4218 N. Buffalo St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ........................................... 716-572-8675 
Lunar Rei Candle Co, 4230 N. Buffalo St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ....................................... 716-202-8779 
HOME IMPROVEMENTS 
BH Remodeling, 23 Greenmeadow Dr., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ......................................... 716-662-0314 
Creative Remodeling Services, LLC, 3628 N. Buffalo Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ...................... 716-662-9277 
Kitchen Tune-Up, 6145 W. Quaker St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 .......................................... 716-226-4337 
LeafFilter Gutter Protection, 1595 Georgetown Rd., Hudson, OH  44236................................... 800-726-7703 
Lowe's, 3195 Southwestern Blvd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............................................... 716-677-1500 
Modern Window of NY, Inc., 227 Thorn Ave., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ................................... 716-873-8800 
Purtill Plumbing, 3959 N. Buffalo Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............................................ 716-662-1678 
Quaker Craft Cabinetry, 80 S. Davis St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ......................................... 716-332-2345 
Renewal by Andersen of WNY, 23 Dick Rd., Depew, NY  14043 ........................................... 716-901-0623 
Repp Renovations, 3810 Taylor Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............................................ 716-662-5605 
WNY Wood Products, 227 Thorn Ave., Bldg. C, Orchard Park, NY  14127 ................................. 716-906-3833 
HOME ORGANIZING 
Organize Your Life LLC, 7229 Fowler Rd., Springville, NY  14141 .......................................... 716-560-5990 
HOME STAGING 
Organize Your Life LLC, 7229 Fowler Rd., Springville, NY  14141 .......................................... 716-560-5990 
HORSE TRAINER & LESSONS 
Skibbereen Farm, 5142 Bussendorfer Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ...................................... 716-648-1908 
HOTELS & MOTELS 
Staybridge Suites, 162 Slade Ave., West Seneca, NY  14224 .............................................. 716-939-3100 
HUMAN RESOURCES 
Construction Trades Staffing, Inc., 3959 N. Buffalo Rd., PO Box 1108, Orchard Park, NY  14127 ........ 716-204-7555 
H.R. Advisors Inc., PO Box 1377, Orchard Park, NY  14127 ................................................ 716-667-6990 
Human Resources Simplified, 18 Evergreen Trail, Orchard Park, NY  14127 .............................. 716-440-0020 
ICE CREAM 
Coldstone Creamery, 3464 Amelia Dr., Orchard Park, NY  14127 .......................................... 716-821-0800 
C's Custard Delight, 4933 S. Buffalo St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ......................................... 716-662-2022 
Main Street Ice Cream, 35 Main St., Hamburg, NY  14075 .................................................. 716-649-2970 
Sweet Melody's, PO Box 32, Bowmansville, NY  14026 ..................................................... 716-580-3227 
Village Ice Cream, 6413 W. Quaker St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ......................................... 716-697-4189 
INSURANCE - ADJUSTERS 
NYCM Insurance, 3815 California Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 .......................................... 716-667-6000 
INSURANCE - HEALTH 
Aetna - Kayla Wight, PO Box 46, Orwell, NY  13426 ........................................................ 680-356-3396 
Clarity Group of NY, Inc., 4976 Transit Rd., Depew, NY  14043 ............................................ 716-393-3437 
FJM & Associates of Buffalo, Inc., 626 N. French Rd., Ste. 3, Amherst, NY  14228 ........................ 716-932-7004 
Hartloff Benefit Solutions, LLC, 437 Olean Rd., East Aurora, NY  14052 ................................... 716-655-5901 
Highmark BC BS WNY - John Weatherby, 257 W. Genesee St., Buffalo, NY  14202 ...................... 716-658-8649 
UnitedHealthcare - Heidi Maher, 600 Airborne Pkwy., Cheektowaga, NY  14225 .......................... 716-867-0450 
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INSURANCE SERVICES 
Brown & Stromecki Agency Inc., 4313 S. Buffalo St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ........................... 716-662-4461 
Cassetta Agency, Inc., 3800 N. Buffalo Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ..................................... 716-667-6840 
Comparion Insurance Agency - Jody Lawrence, LUTCF, 42 Henning Dr., Orchard Park, NY  14127...... 716-809-9169 
W.H. Greene & Associates, Inc., 400 Quaker Rd., East Aurora, NY  14052 ................................ 716-805-1090 
Litwin Castle Insurance Agency, 4955 Chestnut Ridge Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 .................... 716-662-2121 
New York Life Insurance, 6400 Main St., Ste. 110, Williamsville, NY  14221 ............................................. 716-982-8136 
Roger Schmitt Insurance Agency/Farmers, 14 Michael Rd., West Seneca, NY  14224 .................... 716-720-2985 
Terranova Insurance Services, LLC, 6546 E. Quaker St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ....................... 716-662-5170 
Jennifer Warren - State Farm, 8407 Boston State Rd., Boston, NY  14025 ................................. 716-941-0730 
Wolf Agency, Inc., 5820 Big Tree Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ........................................... 716-662-6166 
INTERNET SERVICES 
Buffalo Financial, 4990 Transit Rd., Depew, NY  14043 ..................................................... 716-771-1888 
INVESTIGATIONS 
CSI Group LLC, 6524 E. Quaker St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............................................ 716-583-4628 
INVESTMENTS MANAGEMENT 
Buffalo Financial, 4990 Transit Rd., Depew, NY  14043 ..................................................... 716-771-1888 
ClearPlan Financial, Inc., 6470 New Taylor Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127................................. 716-312-7424 
FSC Securities - Kristine Buchband, 3870 N. Buffalo Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ...................... 716-587-8680 
Bruce N. Keiser, 6470 New Taylor Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 .......................................... 716-312-7424 
Moldenhauer & Associates, PO Box 746, Orchard Park, NY  14127 ........................................ 716-662-4361 
Morrow Financial Services, Barrington Professional Centre, 4211 N. Buffalo St., #3, Orchard Park, NY .... 716-406-4056 
IT SERVICES 
At Silvia, 5399 Webster Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ..................................................... 716-400-1779 
Gremlin Control, 3768 Seneca St., West Seneca, NY  14224 ............................................... 716-276-0250 
Liberty Solutions Inc., 3763 Abbott Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 .......................................... 716-508-3536 
PCA Technology Group - Bob Waters, 303 Cayuga Rd., Ste. 100, Buffalo, NY  14225 .................... 716-632-5881 
JEWELERS & JEWELRY 
The Jeweler's Studio, 4130 N. Buffalo Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ...................................... 716-662-8228 
Research and Design, 4109 N. Buffalo Rd., Ste. 2, Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............................. 716-662-0800 
LANDSCAPING & LAWN MAINTENANCE 
Care Ease Lawn Care LLC, 7013 Milestrip Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ................................. 716-783-2289 
Feldman's Lawn & Landscape, 24 Braunview Way, Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............................. 716-480-9886 
Gardenette, PO Box 1162, Orchard Park, NY  14127 ....................................................... 716-508-0852 
T&R Seasonal Services, Inc., 6413 W. Quaker St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............................. 716-432-7308 
LEADERSHIP DEVELOPMENT 
God's Dream, 120C Glendon Pl., Williamsville, NY  14221 .................................................. 929-509-2707 
Heraty Management Services, LLC, 22 Mark Ave., Hamburg, NY  14075 .................................. 716-536-9861 
RLB Coaching & Career Consulting, LLC, 4453 Valleyview Ave., Hamburg, NY  14075 ................... 716-445-0275 
LEGAL & IDENTITY THEFT SERVICES 
Diamond Medical Examinations, Inc., 3836 N. Buffalo Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ..................... 716-972-0500 
LIFE COACHES 
Heraty Management Services, LLC, 22 Mark Ave., Hamburg, NY  14075 .................................. 716-536-9861 
RLB Coaching & Career Consulting, LLC, 4453 Valleyview Ave., Hamburg, NY  14075 ................... 716-445-0275 
LIGHTING - COMMERCIAL & RESIDENTIAL 
Shanor Electric Supplies LLC, 3605 N. Buffalo Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............................. 716-614-1802 
MAKEUP ARTISTS 
Michelle Sperazz Studios, 6524 E. Quaker St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 .................................. 716-468-5353 
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MANUFACTURERS 
A. Titan Instruments, 10 Centre Dr., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............................................. 716-667-9211 
Comprod Communications Ltd., 3405 Benzing Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............................. 716-825-2007 
Curbell Medical Products Inc., 20 Centre Dr., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ................................... 716-667-3377 
MANUFACTURERS' REPRESENTATIVES 
B.J. Muirhead Company, Inc., 115 Mid County Dr., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............................. 716-667-7100 
MARKETING SERVICES 
Bradley MediaWorks, LLC, 40 Cranwood Ln., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ................................... 716-698-9589 
The Coming Wave, LLC, PO Box 554, Orchard Park, NY  14127 ........................................... 716-245-1634 
Creo451, 5705 Powers Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ...................................................... 716-479-0287 
KYGO, 900 E. Fillmore Ave., East Aurora, NY  14052 ...................................................... 703-662-3683 
Lake Affect Magazine, 10 S. Pittsford Hill Ln., Pittsford, NY  14534 ........................................ 602-327-6312 
Quilted Squirrel, 6429 W. Quaker St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............................................ 716-926-6260 
MARTIAL ARTS 
OP TKD LLC, 3334 Southwestern Blvd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ........................................ 716-677-0123 
MASSAGE THERAPY 
Amanda Haas Massage Therapy, PLLC, 4230 N. Buffalo St., Ste. 8, Orchard Park, NY  14127........... 716-941-1707 
Iaomai Buffalo LLC, 4174 N. Buffalo St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ......................................... 716-598-5584 
STRETCH Beyond Massage, 3395 Orchard Park Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 .......................... 716-868-1850 
MEDICAL SPAS 
Buffalo Aesthetics, 3995 N. Buffalo Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ......................................... 716-428-3998 
Chapter Aesthetic Studio, 3488 Amelia Dr., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ..................................... 716-262-3400 
EMME Medical Spa, 4211 N. Buffalo St., Ste. 17, Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............................... 716-508-0515 
MEDICARE 
Aetna - Kayla Wight, PO Box 46, Orwell, NY  13426 ........................................................ 680-356-3396 
Clarity Group of NY, Inc., 4976 Transit Rd., Depew, NY  14043 ............................................ 716-393-3437 
Hartloff Benefit Solutions, LLC, 437 Olean Rd., East Aurora, NY  14052 ................................... 716-655-5901 
Highmark BC BS WNY - John Weatherby, 257 W. Genesee St., Buffalo, NY  14202 ...................... 716-658-8649 
UnitedHealthcare - Heidi Maher, 600 Airborne Pkwy., Cheektowaga, NY  14225 .......................... 716-867-0450 
MEDICATION MANAGEMENT 
WNY Psychotherapy Services, 70 Linwood Ave., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............................... 716-675-9232 
MENTAL HEALTH SERVICES 
RCarter Counseling Services, 6368 W. Quaker St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............................. 716-427-0535 
Spectrum Health and Human Services, 227 Thorn Ave., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ........................ 716-662-2040 
WNY Psychotherapy Services, 70 Linwood Ave., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............................... 716-675-9232 
MORTGAGES 
Lake Shore Savings Bank, 3111 Union Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ..................................... 716-674-2066 
MOTORCYCLE SALES & SERVICE 
Buffalo Harley-Davidson, 140 Mid County Dr., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ................................... 716-972-1556 
MUSIC STUDIO & INSTRUCTION 
Bello Voice Studio, 6576 E. Quaker St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ......................................... 716-600-7464 
The Guitar Factory Inc., 5455 Webster Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ..................................... 716-677-0908 
Kindred Music, PO Box 785, Orchard Park, NY  14127 ..................................................... 716-662-5129 
MUSICAL INSTRUMENTS, SUPPLIES & REPAIR 
The Guitar Factory Inc., 5455 Webster Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ..................................... 716-677-0908 
NEWSPAPERS 
Orchard Park Bee, 5564 Main St., Williamsville, NY  14221................................................. 716-632-4700 
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NUTRITION 
Chase Fitness Buffalo LLC, 4174 N. Buffalo St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ................................ 716-816-6836 
Goodspeed Family Chiropractic, 240 Redtail Rd., Ste. 9, Orchard Park, NY  14127 ....................... 716-677-4300 
Green Eats Kitchen & Juice Bar, 6445 W. Quaker St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 .......................... 716-997-6370 
Holistic Nutrition 4 Health, LLC, 3623 Eggert Rd., Ste. 202, Orchard Park, NY  14127 .................... 716-998-7837 
716 Fresh, LLC, 6120 Seneca St., Elma, NY  14059 ........................................................ 716-713-7614 
OFFICE EQUIPMENT & SUPPLIES 
ARK Digital Imaging, Inc., 20 N. America Dr., West Seneca, NY  14224 ................................... 716-712-0722 
Toshiba, 100 Colvin Woods Pky., Ste. 100, Tonawanda, NY  14150-6974 ................................. 716-362-7424 
OFFICE SPACE RENTAL 
National Property Management Associates Inc., 4221 N. Buffalo St., Orchard Park, NY  14127........... 716-662-0340 
Parkland Professional Park, 3085 Southwestern Blvd., Ste. 100, Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............... 716-675-7500 
OPHTHALMOLOGISTS 
Eye Care & Vision Associates, LLP, 200 Sterling Dr., Ste. 300, Orchard Park, NY  14127 ................ 716-648-5329 
OPTICIANS & OPTOMETRISTS 
Guild Eyewear Studio, 48 Douglas Ln., East Aurora, NY  14052 ................................................................ 716-714-9777 
Hogenkamp Optics, 6404 W. Quaker St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ........................................ 716-662-5050 
ORGANIZATIONS 
American Legion Post 567, 5784 Ellis Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ...................................... 716-662-9780 
American Red Cross, 3637 Union Rd., Ste. 2, Cheektowaga, NY  14225 .................................. 716-260-6899 
Boys & Girls Club of Orchard Park, PO Box 181, Orchard Park, NY  14127 ................................ 716-662-1941 
Chestnut Ridge Conservancy, Inc., PO Box 1376, Orchard Park, NY  14127 .............................. 716-674-0715 
ConnectLife Blood & Organ Donor Network, 4444 Bryant and Stratton Way, Williamsville, NY  14221 .... 716-853-6667 
Erie Cattaraugus Rail Trail, Inc. (ECRT), PO Box 584, Orchard Park, NY  14127 .......................... 716-771-2453 
Girl Scouts of WNY, 4433 Genesee St., Ste. 101, Buffalo, NY  14225 ...................................... 716-935-6073 
Greater Buffalo USBC Association, 2448 Union Rd., Cheektowaga, NY  14227 ........................... 716-668-4222 
Orchard Park Council of the Arts, PO Box 372, Orchard Park, NY  14127 .................................. 716-648-2761 
Orchard Park Democratic Committee, Orchard Park, NY  14127 ........................................... 716-951-2545 
Orchard Park Garden Club, 21 Henning Dr., Orchard Park, NY  14127 .................................... 716-667-1434 
Orchard Park Historical Society, 4287 S. Buffalo St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............................ 716-662-2185 
Orchard Park Public Library, 4570 S. Buffalo St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ................................ 716-662-9851 
Orchard Park Republican Committee, PO Box 3, Orchard Park, NY  14127 ................................ 716-662-9856 
Orchard Park Teachers' Association, 4040 Baker Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 .......................... 716-209-6227 
Orchard Park Town Wreckers Swim Team, PO Box 885, Orchard Park, NY  14127 ....................... 716-481-8267 
People Inc., 1219 N. Forest Rd., Williamsville, NY  14221 .................................................. 716-817-7420 
WNY ASIS International, 6321 W. Quaker St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 .................................. 716-697-3282 
WNY Southtowns Scenic Byway, PO Box 209, Orchard Park, NY  14127 ........................................ Unlisted 
Zonta Club of Hamburg - Orchard Park, 65 Candy Ln., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ......................... 716-648-6312 
ORTHODONTICS 
Orthodontists Associates of WNY, PC, 6590 E. Quaker St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 .................... 716-662-7060 
Alison Zuccala, DDS, 227 Thorn Ave., Bldg. B, Orchard Park, NY  14127 .................................. 716-662-6023 
PAINTERS 
PDQ Painting, Inc., 86 Linden Ave., Buffalo, NY  14214 .................................................... 716-662-2572 
PAYROLL SERVICES 
Clifford C. Boncore, CPA, 20 Squire Dr., Orchard Park, NY  14127......................................... 716-667-2022 
Client Solutions Group, 19 Norton Pl., Fredonia, NY  14063 ................................................ 716-672-2990 
Construction Trades Staffing, Inc., 3959 N. Buffalo Rd., PO Box 1108, Orchard Park, NY  14127 ........ 716-204-7555 
EBC Payroll & HR Services, 331 John James Audubon Pkwy., Amherst, NY  14228 ...................... 716-689-0511 
R&L Services, LLC, 3279 Baker Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............................................ 716-662-7049 
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PERSONAL TRAINING 
Absolute PT, 4 Centre Dr., Ste. G, Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............................................... 716-866-9012 
Chase Fitness Buffalo LLC, 4174 N. Buffalo St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ................................ 716-816-6836 
PEST CONTROL 
Eco Serve Pest Services, 3573 N. Buffalo Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 .................................. 716-536-5806 
Fox Pest Control - Buffalo, 430 Lawrence Bell Dr., Ste. 8, Williamsville, NY  14221 ....................... 585-727-9465 
PET SERVICES & SUPPLIES 
The Animal Playhouse, 136 Orchard Park Rd., West Seneca,  NY  14224 ................................ 716-324-5500 
Eagle Ridge Boarding Kennel, Inc., 7081 Ellicott Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ........................... 716-662-5302 
Paws & Repeat K9 LLC, 120 Squire Dr., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ........................................ 716-430-1600 
Sit n' Stay Dog Training, 2881 Southwestern Blvd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............................. 716-822-3287 
ZuluTails, 7135 Serpentine Dr., Orchard Park, NY  14127 .................................................. 410-375-4850 
PHARMACEUTICAL PRODUCTS 
The Mentholatum Company, 707 Sterling Dr., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ................................... 716-677-2500 
PHARMACIES 
Anthony-Brown Pharmacy, Inc., 4328 S. Buffalo St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............................ 716-662-3800 
Cottrill's Pharmacy Inc., 4919 Ellicott Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ....................................... 716-508-8481 
PHOTOGRAPHY & VIDEOGRAPHY 
Patti Looney Photography LLC, 3907 N. Buffalo Rd., Upper Level, Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............. 716-359-6599 
Michelle Sperazz Studios, 6524 E. Quaker St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 .................................. 716-468-5353 
PHYSICAL THERAPISTS 
Absolute PT, 4 Centre Dr., Ste. G, Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............................................... 716-866-9012 
Buffalo Rehab Group, 4200 N. Buffalo St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ...................................... 716-539-2900 
PHYSICIANS & SURGEONS 
Center for Plastic Surgery, 3725 N. Buffalo Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ................................. 716-631-8500 
Excelsior Orthopaedics, 260 Redtail Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ........................................ 716-250-9999 
Eye Care & Vision Associates, LLP, 200 Sterling Dr., Ste. 300, Orchard Park, NY  14127 ................ 716-648-5329 
Orchard Park Pediatrics, PC, 3725 N. Buffalo Rd., Ste. A, Orchard Park, NY  14127 ...................... 716-662-2300 
Southtowns Ear, Nose & Throat, LLP, 3075 Southwestern Blvd., Ste. 102, Orchard Park, NY  14127 .... 716-675-0616 
UBMD Orthopaedics & Sports Medicine, 5959 Big Tree Rd., Ste. 108, Orchard Park, NY  14127 ......... 716-906-5922 
WNY Knee and Orthopedic Surgery, PC, 3085 Southwestern Blvd., Ste. 203, Orchard Park, NY  14127 . 716-508-8252 
PICTURE FRAMING 
Picture Your Walls LLC, 184 Buffalo St., Hamburg, NY  14075 ............................................. 716-202-1134 
PIZZERIAS 
Cappelli's Pizzeria, 3643 N. Buffalo Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ......................................... 716-662-2290 
Leo's Pizzeria & Bar, 2220 Southwestern Blvd., West Seneca, NY  14224 ................................. 716-674-8888 
PLUMBING SERVICES 
Armor Heating Co., Inc., 3697 Abbott Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ....................................... 716-824-4209 
Cellino Plumbing, 631 Bullis Rd., Elma, NY  14059 ......................................................... 716-675-1111 
McAllister Plumbing, Heating & Cooling, 3080 Amsdell Rd., Hamburg, NY  14075 ......................... 716-649-6377 
Purtill Plumbing, 3959 N. Buffalo Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............................................ 716-662-1678 
PODIATRISTS 
Peter J. Riznyk, DPM, 6272 W. Quaker St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ..................................... 716-662-7729 
PREPARED MEAL SERVICE 
Buffalo's Best Grill & Catering, 3700 Southwestern Blvd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ....................... 716-202-1270 
Green Eats Kitchen & Juice Bar, 6445 W. Quaker St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 .......................... 716-997-6370 
716 Fresh, LLC, 6120 Seneca St., Elma, NY  14059 ........................................................ 716-713-7614 



 Orchard Park Chamber – Membership Directory 2023  

16 
 

PRINTING SERVICES 
Boye Creative Group, 45 Newgate Rd., Amherst, NY  14226 ............................................... 716-573-1685 
Client Solutions Group, 19 Norton Pl., Fredonia, NY  14063 ................................................ 716-672-2990 
Minuteman Press, 505 Main St., Buffalo, NY  14203 ........................................................ 716-855-3867 
XOAR Communications, 2799 Southwestern Blvd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............................. 716-675-7766 
PROPERTY MANAGERS & DEVELOPERS 
Alina Pierowicz - Hunt Real Estate ERA, 4698 Brompton Dr., Buffalo, NY  14219 ......................... 716-799-4019 
E/F Burke Co., 6455 Lake Ave., Orchard Park, NY  14127 .................................................. 716-675-3000 
The Krog Group, LLC, 4 Centre Dr., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............................................. 716-667-1234 
Peter Liberatore, Sr., 3375 N. Benzing Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ..................................... 716-821-0876 
National Property Management Associates Inc., 4221 N. Buffalo St., Orchard Park, NY  14127........... 716-662-0340 
Parkland Professional Park, 3085 Southwestern Blvd., Ste. 100, Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............... 716-675-7500 
PUBLISHING SERVICES 
The Coming Wave, LLC, PO Box 554, Orchard Park, NY  14127 ........................................... 716-245-1634 
Lake Affect Magazine, 10 S. Pittsford Hill Ln., Pittsford, NY  14534 ........................................ 602-327-6312 
REAL ESTATE 
Alina Pierowicz - Hunt Real Estate ERA, 4698 Brompton Dr., Buffalo, NY  14219 ......................... 716-799-4019 
Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices WNY Properties, 6524 E. Quaker St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ..... 716-539-4040 
Envision Real Estate, 6572 E. Quaker St., 2nd Fl., Orchard Park, NY  14127 .............................. 716-432-6299 
Brian Hillery - Hunt Real Estate, 1 Woodthrush Trail, Orchard Park, NY  14127 ........................... 716-512-3425 
Howard Hanna, 6505 E. Quaker St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............................................. 716-662-2000 
Howard Hanna - Nancy Barry, 345 Woodland Dr., Orchard Park, NY  14127 .............................. 716-481-3230 
Howard Hanna - Sue Hogenkamp, 6505 E. Quaker St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ........................ 716-662-2000 
Howard Hanna - Doug McFarland, 6505 E. Quaker St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ......................... 716-472-8425 
Hunt Real Estate ERA, 4283 S. Buffalo St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ..................................... 716-662-9701 
Hunt Real Estate ERA - Colleen Brunelle, 6039 Berkley Dr., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ................... 716-713-5704 
Thomas J. Johnson Realty LLC, 6435 W. Quaker St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 .......................... 716-662-3433 
716 Realty Group WNY, 6524 E. Quaker St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 .................................... 716-266-6691 
WNY Metro Roberts Realty, 4124 N. Buffalo St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ................................ 716-844-8591 
Zappia Real Estate Team eXp Realty, 50 Fountain Plaza, Buffalo, NY  14202 ............................. 716-622-1323 
RECREATIONAL VEHICLES 
Colton RV, 3443 Southwestern Blvd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............................................ 716-694-0188 
REMODELING SERVICES 
BH Remodeling, 23 Greenmeadow Dr., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ......................................... 716-662-0314 
Cellino Plumbing, 631 Bullis Rd., Elma, NY  14059 ......................................................... 716-675-1111 
Creative Remodeling Services, LLC, 3628 N. Buffalo Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ...................... 716-662-9277 
Repp Renovations, 3810 Taylor Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............................................ 716-662-5605 
RESTAURANTS & CAFES 
Alchemy Wine & Beer, 50 Buffalo St., Hamburg, NY  14075 ................................................ 716-239-5293 
BW's Smokin' Barrels Barbecue, 5007 Lake Ave., Blasdell, NY  14219 .................................... 716-824-7455 
Beerz Food Shop, 4906 S. Buffalo St., PO Box 464, Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............................ 716-667-0909 
Buffalo Sports Garden, 2945 Southwestern Blvd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............................... 716-674-4113 
Buffalo's Best Grill & Catering, 3700 Southwestern Blvd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ....................... 716-202-1270 
The Byrd House, 4190 N. Buffalo St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............................................ 716-662-3909 
Cappelli's Pizzeria, 3643 N. Buffalo Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ......................................... 716-662-2290 
Charlie the Butcher, 4169 N. Buffalo St., Orchard Park, NY  14127......................................... 716-662-8011 
Danny's South Restaurant, 4300 Abbott Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 .................................... 716-649-1194 
Ilio DiPaolo's Restaurant, 3785 South Park Ave., Blasdell, NY  14219 ..................................... 716-825-3675 
Eckl's@Larkin, 701 Seneca St., Ste. 200, Buffalo, NY  14210 .............................................. 716-331-3242 
Fattey Beer Company, 4226 N. Buffalo St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ...................................... 716-427-4322 
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RESTAURANTS & CAFES CONT’D. 
First Line Brewing, 4906 S. Buffalo St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 .......................................... 716-213-8050 
Ginger Snap Patisserie, 6572 E. Quaker St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 .................................... 716-667-6879 
The Grange Outpost, 4236 N. Buffalo St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ....................................... 716-217-4100 
Kaylena Marie's Bakery, 3144 Orchard Park Rd., #103, West Seneca, NY  14224 ........................ 716-508-8491 
Leo's Pizzeria & Bar, 2220 Southwestern Blvd., West Seneca, NY  14224 ................................. 716-674-8888 
Louie's Texas Red Hots, 3905 Southwestern Blvd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............................. 716-648-6200 
Mangia Ristorante & Caffé, 4264 N. Buffalo St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ................................. 716-662-9467 
The Mansard Fine Drink & Eatery, 3365 Abbott Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............................ 716-828-1115 
McDonald's Orchard Park, 3232 Orchard Park Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............................. 716-675-0352 
OP Social Tap & Grille, 4247 N. Buffalo St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ..................................... 716-662-4247 
Off The Wall Sandwich Company, 4068 N. Buffalo Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ......................... 716-740-8855 
Old Orchard Inn, 2095 Blakeley Rd., East Aurora, NY  14052 .............................................. 716-652-4664 
Original Pancake House, 3019 Union Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ....................................... 716-674-3344 
The Ridge West Seneca, 555 Orchard Park Rd., West Seneca, NY  14224 ................................ 716-608-6608 
SPoT Coffee Orchard Park, 6519 E. Quaker St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ................................ 716-803-0369 
Taffy's Charbroiled Red Hots Inc., 3261 Orchard Park Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ..................... 716-675-0264 
Wayland Brewing Company, 3740 N. Buffalo Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............................................ 716-740-8457 
RETIREMENT COMMUNITIES & HOMES 
Absolut Care of Orchard Brooke, 6060 Armor Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 .............................. 716-662-6753 
CarePatrol of Buffalo Niagara, PO Box 884, Orchard Park, NY  14127 ..................................... 716-463-2966 
Elison at Orchard Glen, 6055 Armor Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ........................................ 716-662-5544 
Fox Run at Orchard Park, One Fox Run Ln., Main Office, Orchard Park, NY  14127 ...................... 716-662-5001 
Orchard Heights, Inc., 5200 Chestnut Ridge Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............................... 716-662-0651 
Peregrine Senior Living, 101 Sterling Dr., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ........................................ 716-675-1022 
RETIREMENT PLANNING 
ClearPlan Financial, Inc., 6470 New Taylor Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127................................. 716-312-7424 
Comparion Insurance Agency - Jody Lawrence, LUTCF, 42 Henning Dr., Orchard Park, NY  14127...... 716-809-9169 
Robert J. Ellis Financial Advisors, LLC, 3415 Orchard Park Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............... 716-677-6277 
FSC Securities - Kristine Buchband, 3870 N. Buffalo Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ...................... 716-587-8680 
Human Interest, 655 Montgomery St., Ste. 1800, San Francisco, CA  94111 .............................. 585-727-9684 
Bruce N. Keiser, 6470 New Taylor Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 .......................................... 716-312-7424 
Moldenhauer & Associates, PO Box 746, Orchard Park, NY  14127 ........................................ 716-662-4361 
Morrow Financial Services, Barrington Professional Centre, 4211 N. Buffalo St., #3, Orchard Park, NY ... 716-406-4056 
Primiano Financial, 4211 N. Buffalo St., Ste. 17A, Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............................... 716-646-1515 
Silver Grove Financial Group, Inc., 4201 N. Buffalo St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ......................... 888-224-2775 
SECURITY & ANTI-THEFT DEVICES 
Doyle Security Systems, 81 Benbro Dr., Ste. 400, Cheektowaga, NY  14225 .............................. 716-686-0814 
McGard LLC, 3875 California Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............................................... 716-662-8980 
SECURITY CONSULTING 
CSI Group LLC, 6524 E. Quaker St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............................................ 716-583-4628 
SERVICE PLAZAS 
Bauer's Village Center, 4298 S. Buffalo St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ..................................... 716-662-4512 
SHOW PROMOTIONS 
Premier Promotions of WNY, 5016 Oleander Dr., Wilmington, NC  28403 ................................. 910-799-9424 
SIGNAGE & VINYL GRAPHICS 
Minuteman Press, 505 Main St., Buffalo, NY  14203 ........................................................ 716-855-3867 
VSP Graphic Group, 30 Dyke Rd., West Seneca, NY  14224 ............................................... 716-674-7446 
SKILLED NURSING HOMES 
CarePatrol of Buffalo Niagara, PO Box 884, Orchard Park, NY  14127 ..................................... 716-463-2966 
Father Baker Manor, 6400 Powers Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ......................................... 716-667-0001 
Fox Run at Orchard Park, One Fox Run Ln., Main Office, Orchard Park, NY  14127 ...................... 716-662-5001 
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SNOWPLOWING 
Care Ease Lawn Care LLC, 7013 Milestrip Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ................................. 716-783-2289 
T&R Seasonal Services, Inc., 6413 W. Quaker St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............................. 716-432-7308 
SOCIAL & HUMAN SERVICES 
Kirsten L. Jarecki, LCSW-R, 9702 Center St., Glenwood, NY  14069 ....................................... 716-913-7139 
SOFTWARE DESIGN 
VeriTX Corp., 174 Main St., Ste. 130, East Aurora, NY  14052 ............................................. 843-810-6877 
SPA SERVICES 
Blu Spa & Salon, 3030 Orchard Park Rd., West Seneca, NY  14224 ....................................... 716-675-2258 
SPORTING GOODS & APPAREL 
Runner's Roost, 4190 N. Buffalo St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............................................. 716-662-1331 
SPORTS PROMOTION & MARKETING 
Buffalo Bills, Inc., One Bills Dr., Orchard Park, NY  14127 .................................................. 716-648-1800 
STAPLES, RIVETS & PNEUMATIC EQUIPMENT 
Stapleco, Inc., 7172 Ellicott Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ................................................. 716-662-3728 
TEAM BUILDING 
A Board Above, LLC, 174 Orchard Park Rd., West Seneca, NY  14224 .................................... 716-599-0056 
Heraty Management Services, LLC, 22 Mark Ave., Hamburg, NY  14075 .................................. 716-536-9861 
TELECOMMUNICATIONS 
EscapeWire Solutions, 617 Dingens St., Buffalo, NY  14206 ................................................ 716-893-4984 
4th Wave Technologies LLC, 227 Thorn Ave., Bldg. F, Orchard Park, NY  14127 ......................... 716-662-4425 
Hover Networks, Inc., 475 Lawrence Bell Dr., Williamsville, NY  14221 .................................... 716-458-1865 
TENNIS INSTRUCTION 
ROGace (Tennis Instruction), 75 Mid County Dr., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............................... 716-301-9223 
TIRES 
Big Deal Tire, 3718 Southwestern Blvd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ......................................... 716-662-3038 
Eds Tire Service Inc., PO Box 2641, Buffalo, NY  14240 .................................................... 716-861-5784 
TRAVEL SERVICES 
AAA Travel & Insurance Center, 3475 Amelia Dr., Orchard Park, NY  14127 .............................. 716-675-4900 
Collette Vacations - Kevin Ferguson, 162 Middle St., Pawtucket, RI  02860 ................................ 877-760-7653 
Europe Your Own Way, Orchard Park, NY  14127 .......................................................... 716-435-8888 
Knot Your Average Vacation, 1013 Wish Cir., East Aurora, NY  14052 ..................................... 716-912-2313 
TREE SERVICES 
Steve's Trees Yard Control, 9 Warsaw St., Cheektowaga, NY  14206 ...................................... 716-986-2206 
TV & RADIO COMMERCIALS 
Boye Creative Group, 45 Newgate Rd., Amherst, NY  14226 ............................................... 716-573-1685 
Quilted Squirrel, 6429 W. Quaker St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............................................ 716-926-6260 
UTILITIES 
National Fuel, 6363 Main St., Williamsville, NY  14221 ...................................................... 716-857-6993 
VACATION RENTALS 
Marshall Vacation Rental, 7099 Ward Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ...................................... 716-667-0941 
VALVES - AIRCRAFT & INDUSTRIAL 
J.H. Buscher, Inc., 227 Thorn Ave., Ste. 24, Orchard Park, NY  14127 ..................................... 716-667-2003 
VETERINARIANS 
Orchard Park Veterinary Medical Center, 3930 N. Buffalo Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ................. 716-662-6660 
Thorn Avenue Animal Hospital, 188 Thorn Ave., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ................................ 716-667-7250 
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VOICE LESSONS 
Bello Voice Studio, 6576 E. Quaker St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ......................................... 716-600-7464 
WEBSITE DESIGN 
The Coming Wave, LLC, PO Box 554, Orchard Park, NY  14127 ........................................... 716-245-1634 
KYGO, 900 E. Fillmore Ave., East Aurora, NY  14052 ...................................................... 703-662-3683 
Quilted Squirrel, 6429 W. Quaker St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ............................................ 716-926-6260 
WHOLESALERS 
Boca Wood Products LLC, PO Box 1124, Orchard Park, NY  14127 ....................................... 716-698-3734 
Quality Optics, 3711 California Rd., Orchard Park, NY  14127 .............................................. 716-822-3986 
Summit Forest Products, 5999 South Park Ave., PMB 269, Hamburg, NY  14075 ......................... 716-204-9407 
WINDOW TREATMENTS 
716 Design Inc. d.b.a. Blinds by Design, 51 Hillsboro Dr., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ...................... 716-984-9514 
WINE & SPIRITS 
Alchemy Wine & Beer, 50 Buffalo St., Hamburg, NY  14075 ................................................ 716-239-5293 
Fattey Beer Company, 4226 N. Buffalo St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 ...................................... 716-427-4322 
First Line Brewing, 4906 S. Buffalo St., Orchard Park, NY  14127 .......................................... 716-213-8050 
Ten Thousand Vines, Inc., 8 S. Buffalo St., Hamburg, NY  14075 .......................................... 716-646-9979 
Traveling Tipsy Trailer Co., 223 South Park Ave., Buffalo, NY  14204 ...................................... 716-427-3491 
WOODWORKING 
WNY Wood Products, 227 Thorn Ave., Bldg. C, Orchard Park, NY  14127 ................................. 716-906-3833 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 Business Helping Business…  

Business Helping the Economy…  
   Business Helping the Community! 
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Come Join Us At All Of Our 
Fabulous Community Events… 

For more information on upcoming events and offerings, visit the 
Chamber Website at OrchardParkChamber.org 

July 26, 2023 
The Beautiful Village of OP 

“An OP Tradition” 
Accepting New Juried Vendors 

September 2023 
Saturday & Sunday 

ECC South Campus & Bills Parking Lots 

Premier Title Sponsor Premier Title Sponsor 

PROUD TO BE REPRESENTING THE ORCHARD PARK BUSINESS COMMUNITY 

Come Golf With Us! 
Harvest Hill Golf Course 

June 26, 2023 

Premier Title Sponsor 

Premier Title Sponsor 

BUSINESS ASSOCIATES SOCIAL HOUR 
Buffalo Bills 

Highmark Stadium 

Premier 
Title 

Sponsors 

      
   HEALTH, FITNESS  
      & BUSINESS 

EXPO 
SEPTEMBER  2023 

Saturday & Sunday  

  EXPO HIGHLIGHTS 
 In Conjunction with the “Festival of the Arts” 
 Outdoor Event 
 Thousands of Attendees 
 Live Facebook Video Broadcasts 
 Raffle Prizes & Giveaways 

 

ORCHARD PARK 
CHAMBER OF COMMERCE 

B ∙ A ∙ S ∙ H 

Premier Title Sponsor 


